REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET (PLEASE TYPE)

Dat	e February 15, 2000	Docket No. 000 191 - TP
1.	Division Name/Staff Name CMU/M. WATTS	
2.	OPR_Legal	
3.	OCR_M. WATTS	
APP	Suggested Docket TitleINITIATION OF SPARENT VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.480, F.A.C.,	SHOW CAUSE PROCEEDINGS AGAINST TECHTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. FO RECORDS & REPORTS; RULES INCORPORATED.
5.	as shown in Rule 25-22.104, F.A.C.	nies or ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industries, all others. (Match representatives to clients.)
	TechTel Communications, Inc. 1420 South Powerline Road Pompano Beach, FL 33069	
		-
_		
-		
	2. Interested Persons and their represe	entatives (if any)
		<u> </u>
_		-
_		
6.	Check one: Documentation is attached X Documentation will be provi	

I:\PSC\RAR\WP\ESTDKT.

PSC/RAR 10 (Revised 01/96)

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
02016 FEB 158